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KCOHEN

No non-compliant items identified during this inspection.

This inspection and exit interview were conducted with the owner.

2016082569336408 Insp_id

KCOHEN

COHEN KIMBERLEY, D V M        USDA, APHIS, Animal Care

VETERINARY MEDICAL OFFICER   6105
27-NOV-2018

27-NOV-2018
OWNER
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328670

27-NOV-18

328670 52-A-0185 001 27-NOV-18ALLYSON L TICHY

Petaurus breviceps SUGAR GLIDER000133

000133 Total
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